single man to Mayflower Mortgage Corpora­
tion, ;; Michigan corporation, Mortgagee, 
Dated May 12,1986, and recorded on May 14, 
1986, in Liber 2047, on page 760, Washtenaw 
County Records, Michigan, on which mort­
gage there is claimed to be due, at the date 
hereof the sum of Forty Four Thousand Five 
Hundred Four and 53/100 Dollars 
($44,504.53), including interest at 9.875% per 
annum. 

Under the power of sale contained in said 
mortgage and the statute in such case made 
and provided, notice is hereby given that 
said mortgage will be foreclosed by a sale of 
the mortgaged premises, or some part of

[...]

and Loan Association of Detroit (n/k/a) 
First Federal of Michigan, Mortgagee, 
Dated January 9, 1979, and recorded on 
January 22, 1979, in Liber 1691, on page 982, 
Washtenaw County Records, Michigan, on 
which mortgage there is claimed to be due at 
the date hereof the sum of Twenty-eight 
Thousand Nine Hundred Six and 27/100 
Dollars ($28,906.27), including interest at 
10.00% per annum. 

Under the power of sale contained in said 
mortgage and the statute in such case made 
and provided, notice is hereby given that 
said mortgage will he foreclosed by a sale of 
the mortgaged premises, or some part of

[...]

recorded on March 25,1983 in the office of the 
Register of Deeds for said County oT 
Washtenaw in Liber 1868 of Washtenaw 
County Records, on page 875, on which mort­
gage there is claimed to be due, at the date of 
this notice, for principal arid interest, the 
sum of Sixty-Six Thousand Eight Hundred 
Fifty-Five and 08/100 ($66,855.08) Dollars; 

And no suit or proceedings at law or in 
equity having been instituted to recover the 
debt secured by said mortgage or any part 
thereof. Now, therefore, by virtue of the 
power of sale contained in said mortgage, 
and pursuant to the statute of the State of